Form # P 04

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAN	D
PERMIT	Permit Number: 040358
Northeast Airmotive Inc/Burgns	APR 2 2 2004

204 A001001

m or expectation epting this permit shall comply with all ne and of the entire ences of the City of Portland regulating

of buildings and stratures, and of the application on file in

AT 987 Westbrook St

This is to certify that

has permission to

provided that the person or persons, of the provisions of the Statutes of Natheronautrion, maintenance and uthis department.

Refacing 30 sq. Ft. Sign. もこいこと

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

N ication inspect a must git and wron permis in procube e this to ting or it thereo land or of the response of the R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. ______

Health Dept. _____

Appeal Board ______

Other

Department Name

Director Building & Inspection Services

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

0 1						
Owner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:		
Northeast Airr		1011 Westbrook	St	207-774-6318		
	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:			
		10)	t. So. Portland	20779911	83 	
Phone:		1			Zone	
					10	
**************************************		Permit Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO District:		
	ge / Refacing 30 sq.					
rt. Sign 7	New	FIRE DEPT:	Approved	ECTION:	Type: C. S.	
,	20" × 150"	1 1	Denied	Croup.	Type. Si Jo	
	CC K.	11/		BOLA	1999	
		$ \wedge$ $/$ $/$	•	1	,	
Jew 70" X	150"	Signature:	Sign	ature.		
		_				
		Action Approx	and Approved	w/Conditions	Denied	
		Action. Approx	Approved	w/Conditions	Demed	
		Signature:		Date		
Date Applied For: 04/06/2004		Zoning	Approval			
es not preclude the	Special Zone or Rev	iews Zonii	ng Appeal	Historic Presc	rvation	
applicable State and	Shoreland	☐ Variance	e	Not in District	t or Landinark	
Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		Miscella	ineous	Does Not Req	uire Review	
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work.		☐ Flood Zone ☐ Conditional Use		Requires Review		
		_ lnterpre	tation	Approved		
	Site Plan	_ Approve	:d	Approved w/C	Conditions	
	Maj Minor M	M Denied		☐ Denied ☐	2	
	OK 4/20/1	Date.		Date:		
f .	Proposed Use: Airport Storag Ft. Sign Pate Applied For: 04/06/2004 s not preclude the applicable State and lude plumbing, f work is not started date of issuance.	Burr Signs Phone: Be Proposed Use: Airport Storage / Refacing 30 sq. Ft. Sign 2 New 20" x 150" Pate Applied For: 04/06/2004 s not preclude the applicable State and lude plumbing, f work is not started adate of issuance. lidate a building Site Plan Maj Minor May Mino	Burn Signs Phone: Proposed Use: Airport Storage / Refacing 30 sq. Ft. Sign New Y 150" Signature: PEDESTRIAN ACTI Action. Approx Signature: Pate Applied For: 04/06/2004 S not preclude the applicable State and Mude plumbing, F work is not started adde of issuance. Ilidate a building Buttonwood S Permit Type: Signs - Permaner Pent Fee: Spo.00 FIRE DEPT: Zoning Variance Special Zone or Reviews Special Zone or Reviews Condition Miscella Subdivision Interpret Approve Signature: PEDESTRIAN ACTI Action. Approve Variance Condition Subdivision Interpret Approve Maj Minor MM Denied	Burt Signs Phone: Permit Type: Signs - Permanent Permit Fee: Signs - Permit Fee: Si	Burr Signs	

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK. TITLE

PHONE

DATE

City of Portland, Maine - H	Building or Use	Permit Application	n Pe	94	CBL:		
389 Congress Street, 04101 Te	el: (207) 874-8703	8, Fax: (207) 874-871	.6	04-0358	204 A00	1001	
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	Owner Name:		r Address:	Phone:		
987 Westbrook St	Northeast Air	neast Airmotive Inc		l Westbrook St	207-774-63	207-774-6318	
Business Name:	Contractor Name	2:	Contractor		Phone		
n/a	Burr Signs	gns		Buttonwood St. So. Por	tland 207799118	2077991183	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Permit Type:			Zone		
n/a		Signs - Permanent			V10		
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	Permit Fo		ut Fee: Cost of W	ork: CEO District:		
Portland Jetport / Airport Storage	The second secon	ge / Refacing 30 sq.			\$0.00 3		
	Ft. Sign 🗽	New 150"	FIRE	DEPT: Approved	INSPECTION:		
	(211415011		7 Demed	Use Group: U	Type Si 'yn 1999	
		20 X 130			BOLA 1	999	
December 10 to 10			_		DUCK	///	
Proposed Project Description: Refacing 30 sq. Ft. Sign. 9 N	201 x	1001	0:	14/1	- Jak		
Refacing 30 sq. Ft. Sign. 7	20 1	130	Signa	iure. STRIAN ÁCTIVITIES DI	Signature:		
)	
			Action	n: Approved A	approved w/Cooditions	caied	
			Signa	ture:	Date.		
	e Applied For:			Zoning Appro	val		
gg 0.	4/06/2004		_			<u></u>	
1. This permit application does	not preclude the	Special Zone or Reviews		Zoning Appeal	Historic Preser	vation	
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.		Shoreland		☐ Variance	Not in District	Not in District or Landmark	
	T Water		Miscellaneous		Dans Not Room	Does Not Require Review	
 Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. 		Wetland Misc		Miscenaneous	Does Not Requ	ire Review	
3. Building permits are void if work is not started		☐ Flood Zone	Conditional Use		Requires Revie	Requires Review	
within six (6) months of the d							
False information may invalid permit and stop all work	iale a building	Subdivision		Interpretation	Approved		
	Site Plan		Approved		Approved w/Co	Approved w/Conditions	
		Maj Minor My		Denied	Denied C	2	
		Date: 4/20/0	4	Date:	Date:		
		. (5		/		

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

	e - Building or Use Permit Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (2 Owner Name: Northeast Airmotive In Contractor Name:	c 0	Permit No: 04-0358 wner Address: 011 Westbrook S ontractor Address:	Date Applied For: 04/06/2004	CBL: 204 A001001 Phone: 207-774-6318 Phone	
n/a	Burr Signs	10 Buttonwood St. So. Portland		So. Portland	(207) 799-1183	
Lessce/Buyer's Name n/a	Phone:		ermit Type: Signs - Permanent			
Proposed Use: Airport Storage / Refacing 3	0 sq. Ft. Sign and adding new 20"		Project Description: g 30 sq. Ft. Sign. <i>i</i>	And adding new 20"	x150"	
Dept: Zoning S Note:	Status: Approved	Reviewer:	Marge Schmucka	Approval Da	ate: 04/20/2004 Ok to Issue: ✓	
Note:	Status: Approved with Conditions omply with Chapter 31 BOCA 199		Tammy Munson	Approval Da	ate: 04/21/2004 Ok to Issue: ✓	



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspections

apris 6 2004
Received from O = 100 Cir
Location of Work
Cost of Construction \$
Permit Fee \$
Building (IL) Plumbing (I5) Electrical (I2) Site Plan (U2)
Other
CBL: 204 A001
Check #: 0 3 5 0 5 ? Total Collected \$ 90.00
(4sh 501)

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT

No work is to be started until PERMIT CARD is actually posted upon the premises. Acceptance of fee is no guarantee that permit will be granted. PRESERVE THIS RECEIPT. In case permit cannot be granted the amount of the fee will be refunded upon return of the receipt less \$10.00 or 10% whichever is greater.

WHITE - Applicant's Copy YELLOW - Office Copy PINK - Permit Copy